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31st March 2024 GLORIOUS EASTER SUNDAY (B)

DAY
30 EASTER
VIGIL
31 EASTER
SUNDAY
1 Monday
2 Tuesday

3 Wednesday

5 Friday
6 Saturday
7 Sunday

TIME

1.30 pm
8.30 pm

9.30 am
11.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am
11.00 am

10.00 am

6.00 pm

9.30 am
11.00 am

CHURCH

St. Paulinus
St. Joseph'’s

St. Joseph'’s

St. Paulinus
St. Paulinus

St. Joseph'’s

St. Patrick’s,
Leeds

St. Paulinus

St. Joseph's
St. Paulinus

COMMEMORATION

Swiecenie pokarmow Wielkanocnych.
People of the Parish
CLOCKS GO FORWARD

Revs. Barry Senior, John Kelly (RIP)
Ellen Mary & Charles Henry Ingham

Yorkshire Brethren

Joan Thompson

Requiem: Rev. John Kelly
Kenneth Fawcett (Foundation Mass)

Carmela Walker

Michael Lynch
Deceased of the Riordan and Taylor
families

Intentions Received: Nora Waters (B’day An.), Carmela Walker.

PRAYER LIST: Mgr. Michael Kujacz, Rev. Patrick & Cathleen Kelly, Rev. Russel Ashworth,
Christopher Sinclair, Patrick Walsh,, Dominic Ramm, Susan O’Donnell, Connie O’Donnell,
Delores Mulrennan, Malcolm Wilson, Margaret Brannan.

OLASP 200 Club Congratulations Sunday

24th March winner 197 Eileen O'Donovan

HAPPY AND

HOLY

EASTER JOY.

St. Paulinus St. Joseph's

Envelopes £249.40 £149
Cash £161.60 £116.50
Second Collections £5 £5
Candles £17.50
Piety £10
Coffee Morning £12, £24
Communion Books £30
Easter Raffle £253
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